52 VM66000173 - Rev.00
WH high wall fan coil units
Infra-red remote control that when combined
with the microprocessor control allows simple,
versatile management of the fan coil:
- temperature setting
- manual or automatic fan speed selection
- manual or automatic operating mode

Low dB(A) 40 41 43
 Overall dimension: height mm 276 320 330
 Overall dimension: lenght mm 870 1020 1160
 Overall dimension: depth mm 183 185 213
 Approx. weight kg 12 15 18
 Sound power level
 Sound pressure level
 Air flow
RATED TECHNICAL DATA
Code Model
Cooling capacity
kW
Heating capacity
kW
Portata aria m3/h Price list €
AYWH10M WH 10 arranged for wire control panel 2,2 5,2 415 615,00
AYWH10T WH 10 with infrared remote control 2,2 5,2 415 685,00
AYWH20M WH 20 arranged for wire control panel 3 7,5 515 770,00
AYWH20T WH 20 with infrared remote control 3 7,5 515 840,00
AYWH30M WH 30 arranged for wire control panel 4,3 9,7 750 960,00
AYWH30T WH 30 with infrared remote control 4,3 9,7 750 1.030,00
WH - high wall fan coil units
Code Description Price list €
AYBP10 Back panel for valve installation, WH 10 64,47
AYBP20 Back panel for valve installation, WH 20 76,63